INDIAN RICE PREPARATION

Plain Rice 204/- gﬂiﬂn :ﬂ'ﬂd 121/
reen Salad 154/-
Jeera Rice 248 Macroni Peanut Salad 187/-
Veg Pulac 253/- Russian Salad 231/-
Green Peas Pulao 264/- Creamy Veg Salad 181/-
Kashmiri Pulao 352/- Kachumber Salad 165/ H ome
£ % Japnese Salad 160/- [
Ve Biryart ou- Bundi Raita 187/- Delivery
Veg Handi Biryani 3369/- Ralta oo, Tomue, Cucumie. astse] 160/~ Now
Veg Hyderabadi Biryani 385/- Mix Veg Raita 170/- Available
Pramod Spl. Matka Biryani 4468/- Sahi Raita 185/ . ’.
Pine Apple Raita 215/- .
FPapad (roasted/ Fried ) 45/-
SOIJP Masala Papad (roasted/ Fried ) 100/-
Tomato Soup 209/- DAL PREPARATION
Sweet Corn Soup 209/«
Manchow Soup 230/- ga: :Wm ;g:‘
Hot & Sour Soup 230/- e :
Dal Karari 3477
Minestrone Soup 230/- Dal Makhani 396/
Lemon Coriander Soup 198/- Dal Palak 352/.
Palak Soup 198)- Pramod Spl. Dal 396/

KHANE KE SAATH

Tomato Dhaniya Ka Shorba 220/-
Cream Of Mushroom Soup 225]-

TANDOORI EREADS

Chinese Mushroom Soup 232/~
Veg Clear Soup 209/- Roti Plain/ Butter 47/58/-
Capachino Brokli Soup 2371- Naan Plain / Butter 83/100/-
Noodels Soup 220/- Lachha Paratha 84/
Pudina Paratha 94/. For Online Order- WWW.pramodshop.com
SWEETS Aaloo Paratha 99/- Register your ID- Log In- Select |tems-Order
Stuffed Paratha 110/-
Paneer Paratha 132/
Rasmalai (1pc.) 65/- Stuffed Naan 10/- reld wil fearer gar %
Rajbhog (1pc.) 55/- Cheese Naan 132/ i
Rasgulla (2 Pc.) 56/- Garlic Naan 132/-
Gulab Jamun (2 Pc.) 79/- :‘;:"i";"' INW' 1:::-
si Rot .
EngRnN Fson 63 Butter Kulcha 77 fam g I
Seasonal Sweets 90/- Stuffed Kulcha 106/-
Fruit Salad 200/- Roti Basket (5 Typss Of 8reads) 380/ ® 7 Gl v @ 4 feoflo 3 sy € | H o M E
Visit Our Exclusive Showroom o o
Pramod Laddu Bhandar Pramod Laddu Bhandar Pramod Laddu Bhandar B Wﬁ'ﬂ? 11,0D‘@l'ﬂﬂ10.00!ﬁ i

Arya Kumar Road, Near Vaishali
Golambar, Rajendra Magar, Patna
Pramod Laddu Bhandar
Surya Apartiment. Near Hetel

Maiirya, Frazer Road, Patna,
Bikar - B00001

Pramod Laddu Bhandar
Gen X lcon, Magnum colony Mo,
Near Spylar Showroom, Bailey

Road, Shaguna more, Patna

North Church Road,

Station Road, Gaya (Bihar)

Mear Gandhi Maidan, Gaya

Pramod Laddu Bhandar
Pramod Tower, K.P Road,
Chowh, Gaya - 823001

Pramod Laddu Bhandar
Gaya Dobhi Road, Near Dumuhan,

Bodhgaya - 824231

(A unit of 'PRAMOD CONFECTIONERY & FOOD PRODUCTS)

Pramod Laddu Bhandar
Tekari, Road, Gaya - B23001

DELIVERY

ON PHONE CALL

o +91-9297950106
+91-9297950107

o 7.350/- 9 79 B Y$% T Feltad Al 7 49 du B
o I faen ¥ o et A o e
® 3 R B ot - www pramodshop.com T 2|

Suggesion & Complaint No. : +31-7564901555




Chinese
Starter

Veg Manchurian Dry

Veg Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Chilly Dry

Paneer Chilly Gravy
Dragon Potato

Honey Chilly Potato
American Corn Salted Pepper
Paneer 65

Crispy Veg

Chilli Garlic Potato

Crispy Chilli Baby Corn
Mushroom Chilly Dry/gravy
Sanghai Paneer

Szchewan Paneer

Lovely Paneer

Stick Paneer

Paneer Manchurian Dry
Paneer Manchurian Gravy
Gobi Manchurian (dry/gravy)
Cocktail Chilli

Spring Roll

Chinese Platter

(Moodies, Fried Rice, Manchartan, Chis Fmﬂn'
Momo

Kurkure Momo

Paneer Hot Pan

American Chopsuey
Chinese Bhel

Veg. Lolipop

Gobhi Lolipop

Golden Fried Babycorn
Sizzling Paneer

CONTINENTAL

Boiled Veg.
Veg. Augratin
Baked Pasta
Italian Pasta

Mix Fruit Pasta In White Sauce

Pasta Spinach Lasagne
Cheese Corn Ball
Cheese Garlic Toast
Cheese Chilli Toast

319/-
385/-
402/-
391/-
391/-
39-
385/-
319/-
319/-

INDIAN VEGETABLE

{ PANEER PREPRATION )

Paneer Butter Masala
Kadahi Paneer

Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Lahsooniya Tadka
Palak Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Makhani

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Toofani

Pramod Spl. Paneer
Paneer Bhurji

Mutter Paneer

Paneer Pasanda

Tawa Paneer

Pramod Spl. Matka Paneer
Paneer Chatpatta

Paneer Patiyala

\
TANDOOR
STARTER

Paneer Tikka Dry

Paneer Achari Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka

Paneer Hariyali Tikka
Gulat Kabab

Kakori Kabab

Veg. Seek Kabab
Harabhara Kabab
Tandoori Maushroom
Tandoori Gobhi

Shabnam Ke Moti

Smoky Paneer

Veg Shashlik

Tandoori Bharwa Aaloo
Pramod Spl. Tandoori Aloo
Pramod Spl. Tandoori Platter

446/-

451/-

446/-

391/-
396/-
402/-
385/-
374/~
3471-
319/-
336/-
385/-
363/-
38s/-
402/-
485/~
358/-
380/-
539/-

INDIAN VEGETABLE

Mix. Veg.

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Handi

Veg Hariyali

Veg Kofta Curry

Malai Kofta

Veg Nargisi Kofta

Sev Tomato

Chana Masala

Choley Punjabi

Kaju Curry

Kaju Korma

Navratan Korma
Aaloo Jeera

Aaloo Do Pyaza

Dum Aaloo

Seasonal Veg.

Veg. Jhalfrezi
Kashmiri Methi Chaman
Pramod Spl. Vegetables
Baby Corn Masala
Tawa Veg.

Nanhi Sabjiyo Ka Mela

Corn Palak Lahsooni Tadka

Stuff Tomato / Capsicum
Corn Capsicum Masala
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Do Pyaza

Mushroom Paneer Masala

Mushroom Mutter Masala

Mushrrom Tikka Makhan Masala

SPL. THALI
(PANEER VEG. , MIX. YES. | DAL MAHHANLPULAD
2PC LACHHA PARATHA,SALAD,

RAITA, PICKLE , PAPAD, SWEETS1PC)

FAST FOOD

Chhola Bhtura

Pav Bhaji

Extra Pav (single Pc.)
Idli Sambhar

Vada Sambhar
Plain Desa

Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Rava Plain Dosa
Rava Masala Dosa
Paneer Masala Dosa
Butter Masala Dosa
Uttapamionion tomato,mix Veg.)
Paneer Pakoda

Veg. Pakoda
Golgappa (six Pc.)
Golgappa Chat
Papri Chat

Lachha Tokri Chat
Raj Kachori Chat
Spl. Dahi Bhalla
French Fries

Veg. Burger

Cheese Burger

Veg. Grill Sandwitch
Pizza

Family Pizza

Pine Apple Pastry
Black Forest Pastry
Chocolate Pastry
Butter Scotch Pastry

CHINESE RICE/INOODLES

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezuan Fried Rice
Mexican Fried Rice
Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Burnt Ginger Garlic Fried Rice

Paneer Chowmein

Veg Chowmein

Veg Schezuan Noodles
Piceking Rice With Noodles
Chilli Garlic Nocdles
Singapori Noodles

Chinese Combo

Manchow Noodles Gravy

292/-
314/)-
336/-
352/-
336/-
325/-
292/-
319/-
325/-
314/-
352/-
352/-
319/-



